Southeast lowa Super Conference
Winfield-Mount Union Schools
Winfield, IA

October 5, 2017

Varsity Girls Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Total Average
1 Pekin 49 1 8 9 14 17 19 21 1:45:09.65 21:01.93
2 Danville/ New London 64 2 3 5 25 29 39 40 1:45:07.44 21:01.49
3 Mediapolis 110 6 20 22 27 35 46 58 1:50:50.33 22:10.07
4 Highland 121 11 16 23 34 37 56 1:52:44.31 22:32.87
5 Winfield-Mt. union 153 4 12 42 43 52 1:56:43.43 23:20.69
6 Lone Tree 165 10 26 36 44 49 1:57:55.86 23:35.18
7 Van Buren 174 15 31 33 38 57 61 68 1:58:46.13 23:45.23

Varsity Girls Individual Results

Place Athlete Team Time Points
1 Duwa, Remi Pekin 19:30.62 1
2 Brown, Lexi Danville/ Ne 19:44.08 2
3 Parrott, Addy Danville/ Ne 19:58.80 3
4 Krieger-Coble, Pearl Winfield-Mt. union 20:04.67 4
5 Pfadenhauer.,Alyssa Danville/ Ne 20:15.28 5
6 Renfro, Allison Mediapolis 20:24.79 6
7 marino, anna WBND 20:51.50 7
8 Loper, Hollie Pekin 21:00.89 8
9 Wright, Zoey Pekin 21:15.22 9
10 Bopp, Macie Lone Tree 21:17.35 10
11 Sublette, Taylor Highland 21:19.50 11
12 Hemsworth, Cecelia Winfield-Mt. union 21:22.81 12
13 Gilpin, Amanda Central Lee 21:25.53 13
14 Duwa, Cari Pekin 21:27.83 14
15 Smith, Audrey Van Buren 21:37.82 15
16 Thomann, Madison Highland 21:48.26 16
17 Carpenter, Jenessa Columbus Community 21:50.59

18 Myers, Kelly Pekin 21:55.09 17
19 Steffensmeier, Elizabeth Central Lee 21:55.74 18
20 Lock, Hunter Pekin 22:01.07 19
21 Kuntz, Hallie Mediapolis 22:04.31 20
22 Glosser, Kaitlyn Pekin 22:07.00 21
23 Brown, Jasmine Mediapolis 22:08.19 22
24 Mahler, Zoe Highland 22:08.83 23
25 Dickey, Eryka Wapello 22:09.36 24
26 Teel, Breanna Danville/ Ne 22:30.47 25
27 Patterson, Natalie Lone Tree 22:33.57 26
28 Duffey, Breanne Mediapolis 22:34.58 27
29 Gerber, Sarena lowa Mennonite 22:35.99 28
30 Garnsey, Lilly Danville/ Ne 22:38.81 29
31 Reid, Emma Wapello 23:04.92 30
32 Neeley, Anna Van Buren 23:12.51 31

lowa Association of Track Coaches, lowaRunJumpThrow.com Page 1 of 13



mailto:IAXCResults@gmail.com

Southeast lowa Super Conference
Winfield-Mount Union Schools

Winfield, IA

October 5, 2017

33 Gruntmeir, Brianna
34 Welch, Codi

35 Sanders, Hailey

36 Mabhler, Fiona

37 Eberhardt, Larissa
38 Alt, Sydney

39 Brand, Alli

40 Nazli, Ceyda

41 Bauer, Lexi

42 Farley, Allyson

43 Knight, Alexis

44 Mertens, Isabella
45 Vantiger, Whitney
46 Randall, Bre

47 Jacque, Maddie
48 Valdez, Odalyz

49 logan, libby

50 Myers, Maggie

51 groen, kaeli

52 Gutierrez, Mackenzie
53 Feldman, Emily

54 gnann, hannah

55 Massey, Dani

56 Sparrow, Fionna
57 Geyer, Rachel

58 Roth, Kennedy

59 Schrag, Greta

60 McFarland, Kate
61 Bruckman, Julia

62 Cross, Kelly

63 Hoeg, Claire

64 Eaves, Kristyn

65 Davis, Sarah

66 Fraise, Alexis

67 Haley, Kassidy

68 Mulligan, Rianna
69 Blossom, Meredith
70 Schreiner, Madison
71 Bramble, Erin

72 Shelman, Makenzie
73 graber, catherine
74 Shaw, Ainsley

75 Tedrow, Erin

Central Lee

Van Buren

Louisa Muscatine
Highland
Mediapolis

Lone Tree
Highland

Van Buren
Danville/ Ne
Danville/ Ne
Wapello
Winfield-Mt. union
Winfield-Mt. union
Louisa Muscatine
Lone Tree
Columbus Community
WBND
Mediapolis
WBND

lowa Mennonite
Lone Tree

WBND

Wapello
Winfield-Mt. union
lowa Mennonite
lowa Mennonite
lowa Mennonite
Highland

Van Buren
Mediapolis
Wapello

Central Lee

Van Buren
Central Lee
Central Lee
Central Lee

lowa Mennonite
Louisa Muscatine
Louisa Muscatine
Waco

WBND

lowa Mennonite
Van Buren
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23:21.31
23:29.48
23:29.73
23:35.44
23:38.46
23:50.31
23:52.28
23:55.82
24:02.01
24:08.59
24:15.95
24:33.27
24:39.07
24:45.92
24:55.00
24:57.87
25:00.80
25:01.66
25:03.27
25:03.53
25:19.63
25:45.94
25:57.60
26:03.61
26:14.27
26:20.81
26:23.88
26:30.26
26:30.50
26:32.78
26:47.77
27:07.48
27:21.57
27:27.27
27:47.88
28:53.78
29:35.32
29:41.15
29:48.41
30:07.39
30:09.38
31:19.57
31:29.90
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Varsity Boys Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Total Average
1 Pekin 63 1 7 8 14 33 65 1:28:33.93 17:42.79
2 Wapello 81 4 15 19 20 23 31 34 1:29:48.15 17:57.63
3 Winfield-Mt. union 116 2 6 22 37 49 54 67 1:31:12.83 18:14.57
4 Holy Trinity 149 3 26 35 42 43 47 61 1:33:13.63 18:38.73
5 West Burlington/Notre Dame 154 11 13 16 51 63 68 84 1:33:45.36 18:45.07
6 Danville/ New London 164 12 24 36 40 52 53 76 1:34:12.35 18:50.47
7 Van Buren 173 10 25 29 so 59 79 85 1:34:28.64 18:53.73
8 Columbus Community 194 18 21 45 46 64 74 77 1:35:42.47 19:08.50
9 Mediapolis 222 9 30 56 58 69 92 1:36:59.17 19:23.84
10 Central Lee 224 27 28 41 62 66 71 87 1:37:24.20 19:28.84
11 Lone Tree 257 32 38 55 57 75 1:38:48.90 19:45.78
12 lowa Mennonite 283 5 48 70 78 82 83 86 1:40:33.08 20:06a62
13 Louisa Muscatine 303 17 44 73 80 89 1:43:52.50 20:46.50
14 Highland 340 39 60 72 81 88 90 91 1:44:50.66 20:58.14

Varsity Boys Individual Results

Place Athlete Team Time Points
1 Glosser, Colten Pekin 16:52.49 1
2 Barton, Brody Winfield-Mt. union 17:01.54 2
3 Hellige, Matt Holy Trinity 17:04.26 3
4 Housman, Aiden Wapello 17:13.37 4
5 Geyer, Levi lowa Mennonite 17:18.12 5
6 Kadel, Jarod Winfield-Mt. union 17:19.76 6
7 Millikin, Brady Pekin 17:25.49 7
8 Wittrock, Isaiah Pekin 17:30.72 8
9 Johnson, Gauge Mediapolis 17:36.55 9
10 Heckenberg, Jonah Van Buren 17:38.09 10
11 marlow, jonah WBND 17:44.15 11
12 Pidgeon, Darien Danville/ Ne 17:49.72 12
13 barbosa, Juan WBND 17:50.76 13
14 Roth, Sam Pekin 17:53.96 14
15 Meeker, Dan Wapello 17:55.53 15
16 sherwood, colton WBND 17:59.62 16
17 Wilson, Brandon Louisa Muscatine 18:03.13 17
18 Estrada, Marc Columbus Community 18:03.67 18
19 Kauffman, Tristin Wapello 18:06.40 19
20 Redmond, Brian Wapello 18:08.56 20
21 Humiston, Hunter Columbus Community 18:14.37 21
22 Gipple, Asa Winfield-Mt. union 18:17.91 22
23 Osornio, Armando Wapello 18:24.29 23
24 Welch, Cody Danville/ Ne 18:27.08 24
25 Neeley, Clay Van Buren 18:28.65 25
26 Crabtree, Blake Holy Trinity 18:32.48 26
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27 Richmond, Bowen
28 Lamartine, Jake
29 Orndoff, John

30 Konecne, Carter
31 Ewart, Jacob

32 Cortes, Alberto
33 Conger, Tanner
34 Skriver, John

35 Ewart, Christopher
36 Mohrfeld, Jacob
37 Meade, Zack

38 weezer, Dane

39 Christofferson, Cale
40 Redlinger, Bryan
41 Hobbs, Jesse

42 Martin, Morgan
43 Abolt, Ben

44 Rauenbuehler, Adam
45 Hoopes, Paul

46 Medrano, Jesus
47 Espinosa, Johnny
48 Holtkamp, Brant
49 Boller, Jacob

50 Kongable, Jacob
51 Gerig, Jaeden

52 vance, elijah

53 Chipman, Mason
54 Cernic, Hubertis
55 Kauffman, Tristan
56 Saltzman, Nick

57 McGhee, Mason
58 Patterson, Curtis
59 Bybee, Isaac

60 Caston, Isaac

61 Manley, Mason
62 Avery, Sam

63 Farrell, Aaron

64 sankus, bryce

65 Wheeler, Chase
66 Greiner, Clayton
67 Rohdy, Mason

68 Holtkamp, Bryant
69 payne, kody

70 Mcllhenney, Gage
71 Hershberger, Aaron

Central Lee
Central Lee

Van Buren
Mediapolis
Wapello

Lone Tree

Pekin

Waco

Wapello

Holy Trinity
Danville/ Ne
Winfield-Mt. union
Lone Tree
Highland

Danville/ Ne
Central Lee

Holy Trinity

Holy Trinity

Louisa Muscatine
Columbus Community
Columbus Community
Holy Trinity

lowa Mennonite
Winfield-Mt. union
Van Buren

WBND

Danville/ Ne
Danville/ Ne
Winfield-Mt. union
Lone Tree
Mediapolis

Lone Tree
Mediapolis

Van Buren
Highland

Holy Trinity
Central Lee

WBND

Columbus Community
Pekin

Central Lee
Winfield-Mt. union
WBND

Mediapolis

lowa Mennonite
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18:33.17
18:33.47
18:36.41
18:40.37
18:44.04
18:49.79
18:51.27
18:53.60
18:56.73
18:58.70
18:58.93
19:00.24
19:04.72
19:07.26
19:09.46
19:14.20
19:18.74
19:19.45
19:21.43
19:22.46
19:28.01
19:31.00
19:32.16
19:33.38
19:35.53
19:41.14
19:47.16
19:50.42
19:52.04
19:54.17
19:54.47
19:55.18
20:01.72
20:09.96
20:10.23
20:19.65
20:28.09
20:29.68
20:33.96
20:34.79
20:35.27
20:35.98
20:38.84
20:46.06
20:46.29

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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72 Woyrick, Blake

73 Conwell, Tanner
74 Roling, Jacob

75 Lawrence, Dylan
76 Spurlock, James

77 Gatton, Wyatt
78 Viers, Caleb

79 Birdsell, Jalen

80 Zugg, Gunner

81 Neri, Cesar

82 Sangare, Gideon
83 Story, Quentin
84 Munday, Dawson
85 Vanschoyck, Luke
86 Miller, Micah

87 Edeker, Joe

88 Hughes, John

89 Sackman, Griffen

90 duerre, Landon
91 Starnes, Brycen
92 Greer, Jimmy

93 Lowenberg, Gibson
94 Milligan, Stephen
95 Schnoebelen, Levi
96 Wilhelme, Eddie
97 Butler, Nathan

98 Butler, Matt

99 Hinson, Gabe

Central Lee
Waco

Highland

Louisa Muscatine
Columbus Community
Cardinal

Lone Tree
Danville/ Ne
Cardinal
Columbus Community
lowa Mennonite
Van Buren

Louisa Muscatine
Highland

lowa Mennonite
Waco

lowa Mennonite
Cardinal

WBND

Van Buren
Cardinal

lowa Mennonite
Central Lee
Highland

Louisa Muscatine
Highland
Highland
Mediapolis

lowa Association of Track Coaches, lowaRunJumpThrow.com Page 5 of 13

20:51.04
20:51.23
20:51.55
20:55.54
20:58.24
21:00.72
21:05.03
21:11.78
21:14.49
21:17.29
21:19.99
21:24.12
21:32.03
21:32.91
21:36.52
21:38.30
21:43.74
22:04.41
22:30.60
22:49.78
22:50.28
23:03.70
23:06.58
23:08.71
24:00.37
24:53.10
25:48.99
26:20.29
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72
73
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75
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80
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90
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Junior Varsity Girls Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

No team scores

Junior Varsity Girls Individual Results
Place Athlete

1 Earnest, Jordyn

2 Baetsle, Gracie

3 Reinier, Sarnrni

4 Smith, Kira

5 Yaley, Breann

6 Johnson, Elaina

7 Saeger, Shannon

8 Parker, Alyssa

9 Beam, Hailey

10 McAllister, Katherine
11 Dailey, Kodi

12 Jones, Katie

13 Becker, Alyssa

14 Garcia, Martha

15 Kielkopf, Tara

16 Myers, Mackenna
17 Manley, Mackenzie
18 Sosa, Julie

19 Martinez, Katie

20 Smith, Emily

Team

Pekin

Pekin

Pekin

Pekin

Danville/ New London
Danville/ New London
Pekin

Danville/ New London
Pekin

Danville/ New London
Pekin

Pekin

Danville/ New London
Columbus Community
Pekin

Pekin

Pekin

Columbus Community
Columbus Community
Central Lee

Time

22:33.84
24:23.35
24:34.95
25:04.39
25:06.99
26:04.29
26:54.75
26:58.79
27:08.86
27:18.25
27:31.13
27:41.87
28:39.03
28:53.24
29:36.21
29:45.12
29:48.13
30:56.15
34:00.01
36:03.87

Total

Points

Average
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Junior Varsity Boys Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

No team scores

Junior Varsity Boys Individual Results
Place Athlete

1 Hemphill, Daniel
2 Schoonover, Grifin
3 Noble, Blair

4 Drayfahl, Robert
5 Newton, Talon
6 Hess, Cooper

7 Earnest, Cole

8 Gaines, Brad

9 Palmer, Garrett
10 Slater, Jesse

11 Kauffman, Jace
12 Rung, Chandler
13 Calvin, Destiny
14 Cardenas, Jose
15 Gerig, Bryant

16 Julian, Ethan

17 Hemsworth, Ben
18 Smith, Dylan

19 Maish, Hunter
20 Camarena, Jairo
21 Peterson, Matthew
22 Mayes, Seth

23 Chen, Tobias

24 DeShane, Levi
25 Sipes, Coletrane
26 Barr, Josh

27 Hellman, Wyatt
28 McLerran, Ryan
29 Scheetz, Kyle

30 Miller, Chris

31 Diaz, Johnny

32 Dodson, Garrick
33 Dowd, Kile

34 Haes, Wyatt

35 Mitchell, Dalton
36 Watson, Owen
37 Sanders, Kaleb
38 Moody, Jack

39 Orozco, Edgar

Team

Wapello

Wapello

Wapello

Wapello

Winfield-Mt. union
Danville/ New London
Pekin

Pekin

Winfield-Mt. union
lowa Mennonite
Wapello

Holy Trinity
Winfield-Mt. union
Columbus Community
Van Buren

Danville/ New London
Winfield-Mt. union
Danville/ New London
Wapello

Columbus Community
Wapello

Central Lee

lowa Mennonite

Van Buren

Columbus Community
Holy Trinity

Holy Trinity

Danville/ New London
Holy Trinity

Van Buren

lowa Mennonite
Winfield-Mt. union
Danville/ New London
Danville/ New London
Wapello

Columbus Community
Central Lee
Winfield-Mt. union
Columbus Community

Time

19:58.8
20:14.0
20:44.5
20:47.1
20:48.5
20:49.5
20:53.8
20:54.3
20:58.2
20:59.8
21:03.2
21:17.8
21:53.3
22:01.5
22:02.4
22:03.2
22:10.1
22:23.8
22:38.9
22:39.9
22:43.0
22:55.1
22:55.7
23:01.7
23:05.7
23:16.2
23:18.2
23:18.8
23:29.4
23:46.4
24:00.8
24:14.1
24:42.6
24:51.7
25:06.1
25:36.9
25:47.5
26:10.7
27:14.7

Total

Points

Average
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40 Pollock, Kaden

41 Orndoff, Logan
42 Moeller, Gavin

43 Estrada, Manny

Pekin 27:56.1
Van Buren 29:32.7
Central Lee 32:54.8

Columbus Community 33:18.2
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Middle School Girls Team Results
Place Team

1 Pekin 25
2 Danville/ New London 41
3 Mediapolis 82
4 Louisa Muscatine 89

Middle School Girls Individual Results

Place Athlete

1 Neeley, Faith

2 Derscheid, Lauren
3 Mackey, Carissa

4 Reighard, Lia

5 Black, Maddie

6 Fariss, Lily

7 Moehle, Brooklyn
8 Dahlstrom, Makenzie
9 Lundvall, Madi

10 Eubanks, Sarah
11 Laumeyer, Emily
12 Clark, Mia

13 Logan, Kenzey

14 Peck, Evelyn

15 Fisk, Kaden

16 Valdez, Juvixsa

17 markey, madi

18 Yaley, Cassidy

19 Adam, Andree

20 Reneker, Sabrina
21 Dowd, Allison

22 Reneker, Lilly

23 Kemper, Abigail
24 Richardson, Emma
25 Sloan, Allison

26 Holmes, Jessica
27 Reber, Caitlyn

28 Brumble, Addy
29 Sylvester, Taylor
30 Charbonneau, Emma
31 Tekell, Chloe

32 Dostalek, Elliot
33 Fowler, Delilah
34 Randall, Bre

35 Kuntz, Libby

36 lang, Van

1 4 5 7 8

2 3 11 12 13
6 15 17 21 23
14 16 18 19 22
Team

Van Buren

Pekin

Danville/ New London
Danville/ New London
Pekin

Pekin

Mediapolis

Pekin

Wapello

Pekin

Pekin

Pekin

Danville/ New London
Wapello

Pekin

Columbus Community
West Burlington/Notre Dame
Danville/ New London
Central Lee

Pekin

Danville/ New London
Pekin

Louisa Muscatine
Winfield-Mt. union
Cardinal

Pekin

Cardinal

Central Lee

Pekin

Van Buren

Mediapolis

Holy Trinity

Central Lee

Louisa Muscatine
Mediapolis

Columbus Community

Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

9
20

Time

11:56.3
12:27.5
12:33.1
12:49.9
12:50.7
12:51.1
12:55.9
12:58.8
13:05.6
13:17.6
13:18.9
13:20.4
13:24.3
13:35.0
13:35.5
13:43.8
13:48.3
13:49.4
13:52.1
13:52.7
13:56.1
14:11.7
14:13.6
14:25.8
14:31.8
14:35.9
14:36.9
14:41.2
14:47.6
14:50.6
14:51.2
15:02.4
15:02.9
15:11.1
15:15.8
15:19.5

Total Average
1:04:25.55 12:53.11
1:06:32.74 13:18.55
1:22:46.71 16:33.35
1:19:54.52 15:58.91

Points
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37 Thompson, Ella
38 Mathus, Rachel
39 Walker, Torrie
40 McKenzie, Ashlyn
41 Schoonover, Emma
42 Laughlin, Dani

43 Waters, Katelyn
44 Johnson, Zoey

45 Bartenhagen, Bristol
46 Hellige, Mary

47 Lorack, Arlie

48 Sipes, Averi

49 Liu, Emmy

50 Mccreedy, Tayler
51 Hoy, Andrea

52 Freese, Jessica
53 Clark, Makayla
54 Weber, Michayne
55 Elder, Jaidyn

56 VanSickel, Sage
57 Emehiser, Sophia
58 Brand, Carissa

59 Benge, Sarah

60 House, Jordan

61 Kann, Isabel

62 Keith, Adalia

63 Carter, Katie

64 Keith, Mika

65 Sylvester, Sydney
66 Thole, Alexa

Cardinal

Lone Tree

Wapello

Louisa Muscatine
Wapello

Highland

Highland

Pekin

Louisa Muscatine
Holy Trinity

Lone Tree
Columbus Community
Central Lee

Pekin

Pekin

Danville/ New London
Mediapolis

Pekin

Pekin

Louisa Muscatine
Pekin

Highland
Winfield-Mt. union
Pekin

Winfield-Mt. union
Pekin

Mediapolis

Pekin

Pekin

Pekin
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15:22.5
15:23.0
15:28.5
15:30.4
15:33.2
15:35.1
15:35.5
15:46.2
16:03.1
16:14.8
16:21.3
16:21.7
16:39.0
16:39.4
16:42.0
16:55.2
17:25.6
18:39.3
18:55.2
18:56.3
19:18.9
19:28.1
19:35.5
19:42.3
20:11.5
21:56.1
22:18.2
22:49.3
23:08.8
23:22.7
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Middle School Boys Team Results
Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

Place Team

1 West Burlington/Notre Dame 49 5 7 9 12 16

2 Danville/ New London 52 2 3 4 20 23

3 Holy Trinity 76 1 6 18 21 30

4 Pekin a0 10 11 19 22 28

5 Central Lee 139 8 26 27 34 44

6 Columbus Community 154 13 25 35 40 41

7 Lone Tree 177 15 17 43 49 53

8 Louisa Muscatine 188 24 36 38 42 48

9 Winfield-Mt. union 218 14 47 51 52 54
Middle School Boys Individual Results

Place Athlete Team

1 Goldie, Philip Holy Trinity

2 Schulte, Kooper Danville/ New London

3 Bailey, Seth Danville/ New London

4 Julian, Alexander Danville/ New London

5 abouasally, alex West Burlington/Notre Dame
6 Diprima, Mikey Holy Trinity

7 figuerreo, jace West Burlington/Notre Dame
8 Doty, Maddox Central Lee

9 carper, cole West Burlington/Notre Dame
10 Gaines, Quinton Pekin

11 Wise, Zack Pekin

12 arnold, harry West Burlington/Notre Dame
13 Hills-Carrier, Mason Columbus Community

14 Haines, Jacob Winfield-Mt. union

15 Knock, Adam Lone Tree

16 allen, kaleb West Burlington/Notre Dame
17 Zaruba, Kyle Lone Tree

18 Hellman, Michael Holy Trinity

19 Gerig, Tarver Van Buren

20 Metcalf, Archer Cardinal

21 Bishop, Colten Pekin

22 Martin, Rylan Danville/ New London

23 Snaadt, Tyler Holy Trinity

24 Coleman, Levi Pekin

25 Brown, Landyn Danville/ New London

26 Russel, Owen Mediapolis

27 Campbell, Jeff Mediapolis

28 Nowak, Morgan Louisa Muscatine

29 Humiston, Tyler Columbus Community

30 Smith, Larz Waco

31 Wilke, Johnathan Central Lee

29 31
37 39
32
33
46
45

50 56
55

Time

10:40.9
10:59.7
11:08.0
11:10.1
11:26.4
11:28.8
11:37.6
11:43.5
11:45.7
11:47.7
11:48.6
11:59.8
12:04.7
12:08.7
12:09.4
12:09.8
12:10.1
12:10.5
12:13.5
12:16.5
12:17.6
12:19.5
12:20.1
12:20.6
12:24.8
12:26.1
12:26.9
12:28.7
12:30.6
12:32.8
12:42.3

Total
58:59.23
58:01.96
59:38.42
1:01:08.01
1:04:30.29
1:05:34.34
1:09:49.72
1:08:26.22
1:15:10.23

Average
11:47.85
11:36.40
11:55.69
12:13.61
12:54.06
13:06.87
13:57.95
13:41.25
15:02.05
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32 Murphy, Kevin
33 Snider, Jonny.

34 Bennett, Caleb
35 applegate, austin
36 Pothitakis, Jacob
37 etka, kyle

38 Fullenkamp, Nick
39 Brown, Gavyn

40 Stoller, Brett

41 Smith, Ruger

42 Martinez, Daniel
43 Long, Arik

44 Miller, Wyatt

45 Walsh, Kellan

46 Wenger, Brodie
47 Bonneson, AJ

48 lau, parker

49 Garrett, Cauy

50 Vergara, Freddy
51 Chamberlin, Jacob
52 Canny, Justin

53 James, Chritian
54 Alt. Tvce

55 Unknown

56 Dickey, Garret
57 Freese, Ryan

58 DeShane, Ethan
59 Martinez, Matthew
60 Miller, Weston
61 Pedersen, Reece
62 Anderson, Grant
63 Maish, Jeff

64 Oriana, Noah

65 Massey, Ethan
66 Gauley, Andrew
67 Sharp, Jordan

68 Schreiner, Owen
69 Mclntyre, Brendan
70 Ball, Caiden

71 Mclanahan, Lennon
72 White, Gabe

73 Willoz, Ethan

74 Yotter, Grant

75 Luitjens, Mattias
76 Klein, Merek

Cardinal

Central Lee

Pekin

West Burlington/Notre Dame
Holy Trinity

West Burlington/Notre Dame
Holy Trinity

Pekin

Mediapolis

Central Lee

Columbus Community

Louisa Muscatine

Danville/ New London

Louisa Muscatine

Danville/ New London
Danville/ New London

West Burlington/Notre Dame
Danville/ New London
Columbus Community
Wapello

Columbus Community

Louisa Muscatine

Lone Tree

Wapello

Danville/ New London
Van Buren

Columbus Community
Danville/ New London
Cardinal

Central Lee
Winfield-Mt. union
Highland

Louisa Muscatine
Lone Tree

Danville/ New London
Louisa Muscatine
Wapello

Winfield-Mt. union
Waco

Winfield-Mt. union
Lone Tree

Wapello

Waco

Winfield-Mt. union
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12:46.0
12:46.6
12:53.6
12:56.5
12:58.1
13:00.5
13:04.1
13:04.7
13:06.6
13:07.0
13:09.2
13:14.8
13:18.0
13:22.4
13:28.5
13:29.4
13:30.6
13:49.9
13:51.5
13:57.9
13:58.3
14:01.9
14:07.4

14:15.1
14:16.6
14:17.1
14:24.8
14:25.2
14:27.7
14:48.4
14:52.9
14:56.1
15:18.5
15:26.9
15:31.2
15:32.1
15:32.7
15:41.1
15:49.3
15:50.1
15:56.0
16:11.9
16:21.6
16:37.4
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77 Wilkerson, Will Highland 16:49.0
78 Rupe, Owen Cardinal 16:56.6
79 Stein, Blake Winfield-Mt. union 17:01.5
80 Back, Jacob Louisa Muscatine 17:06.8
81 Lawrence, Evan Louisa Muscatine 23:01.6
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